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Placing
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th

18th

https://nzssboysfootball.friendlymanager.com/competitions/division/5#placings

Final

Playoffs
Playoffs
Playoffs
Playoffs
Playoffs
Playoffs
Playoffs
Playoffs
Playoffs
Playoffs
Playoffs
Playoffs
Playoffs
Playoffs
Playoffs
Playoffs
Playoffs

Playoffs
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School

Rangitoto College
Whanganui High School
John McGlashan College
Otago Boys High School
Papanui High School
Christchurch Boys High School
Lincoln High School

St Bernards College
Nelson College
Marlborough Boys College
Waimea College

Wakatipu High School
Rangiora High School
Middleton Grange School
Nayland College

Rolleston College

Garin College

Hornby High School

Team

Rangitoto College 1st XI
Whanganui High School

John McGlashan College
Otago Boys High School
Papanui High School
Christchurch Boys High School
Lincoln High School

St Bernard's College

Nelson College 2nd XI Development
Marlborough Boys College
Waimea College

Wakatipu High School
Rangiora High School
Middleton Grange School
Nayland College

Rolleston College

Garin College

Hornby High School
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